• NIST Traceable Conductivity Solutions
• NIST Traceable Coloured pH Buffers
• Redox Standards
• Electrode Cleaning Solutions
• Restore Performance and Prolong Electrode Life
LTH Electronics supply a range of calibration solutions and standards for conductivity, pH and
Redox measurement for the calibration and checking of portable and on-line instrumentation
and sensors.

LTH offer a range of electrode cleaning solutions to optimise electrode performance and prolong
electrode life.
Order Codes
Conductivity Standards
Type No Part No Description
SCW-042-1610 138/195 84 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-050-1610 138/196 147 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-028-1610 138/169 1413 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-026-1610 138/197 12.88 mS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-032-1610 138/202 20 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-051-1610 138/203 5 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-025-1610 138/204 10 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
SCW-038-1610 138/205 50 µS/cm conductivity standard. 500ml.
Other value Conductivity test solutions are available, please contact our sales department with your requirements
pH Buffers
Type No Part No Description
SB-052-1610 138/199 4pH Buffer standard colour coded Red. 500ml.